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Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or 
before 07 days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, 
Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University. 
Objection received after Seven days will not be considered. 

Order Roll 

of 

Merit 

IV 

Pariksha Bhawan, L.l.T. Premises, Amravati Road, Nagpur- 440 033 

MERIT LIST OF B. ED. FOURTH ( C.B.S.,) NEW SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF 
SUMMER-2023 

VI 

VI 

No. 

994407 

994317 

994282 

Name of the Examinee 

PRATIK RAJENDRA SUKHDEVE 

994309 

RUPAL ANIL AMBADKAR 

MAMTA PRAKASH SHARMA 

996544 CHOURASIA NIDHI 

HARGOVIND 

994995 THOMAS OPHELIA OSWALD 

RAMAKANT WAMAN 

CHAVHAN 

994952 MANSI 

996248 SWAPNIL NARAYAN DOMALE 

996576 TOLANI RIYA ASHOK 

CGPA College 

Code 

9.06 

9.02 

9.00 

8.95 

8.95 

8.93 

Nagpur, dated the 26th October, 2023 

8.93 

8.89 

8.89 

85 

72 

72 

555 

174 

72 

174 

453 

555 

College/ Dept. 

JYOTIBA FULEY SHIKSHAN 

MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGPUR. 

NAGPUR UNIVERSITY'S BR. 
S.K. WANKHEDE COLLEGE 

OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR. 

NAGPUR UNIVERSITY'S BR. 
S.K. WANKHEDE COLLEGE 

OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR. 

PUNJABHAI PATEL COLLEGE 
OF EDUCATION, GONDIA 

CHIRAYU K.C. BAJAJ 
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 

NAGPUR 

NAGPUR UNIVERSITY'S BR. 

S.K. WANKHEDE COLLEGE 

OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR. 

CHIRAYU K.C. BAJAJ 
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 

NAGPUR 

ANURAG ADHYAPAK 

MAHAVIDYALAYA, WARTHI. 

PUNJABHAI PATEL COLLEGE 
OF EDUCATION, GONDIA 



1) 

2) 

3) 
4 

5) 

6 

7 

8) 

VIlI 

9) 

IX 

994909 

995083 

995176 

996240) 

994201 

994924 

BED- 4" SEN SUM 2023 
ASSUDANI NAMRATA MANOJ 

RATHORE MANALI 

NAROTTAM 

Copy forwarded for information to : 

RAJORIYA SHITAL DINANATH 

SADHIKA MUKUND 
DESHPANDE 

AATMIKA SUNIL MADNE 

DHILLON PARMINDER KAUR 

SURJEET SINGH 

The Principals/ Examinees concerned, 

8.86 

8.84 

8.82 

8.80 

8.80 

8.80 

174 

177 

178 

453 

18 

174 

CHIRAYU K.C. BAJAJ 
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 

NAGPUR 

PRAJASATTAK COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION, NAGPUR 

SHANTINIKETAN MAHILA 

SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR 

ANURAG ADHYAPAK 

MAHAVIDYALAYA, WARTHI. 

CENTRAL INDIA ADHYAPAK 

M.V., NAGPUR. 

CHIRAYU K.C. BAJAJ 
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 

NAGPUR 

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

(DR. PRAFÜLLA SABLE) 
DIRECTOR, 

BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION 

P.A. to Director, Examinations & Evaluation Board, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur 
University, NAGPUR. 
The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. The Asstt. Registrar(Engr.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Asstt. Registrar(G.A.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Record Keeper, Office of the Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluations, Rashtrasant 
Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Editors of Daily News papers in Vidarbha Region for favour of publishing the above 
Notification in the next issue of their esteemed papers asa "NEWS ITEM". 

tt.Registrar (Prof. Exams.) 
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, 

Nagpur 
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