





RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

(Established by Government of Central Provinces Education Department by Notification No. 513 dated the 1st August, 1923 & presently a State University governed by Maharashtra Public Universities Act, 2016)

Pariksha Bhawan, L.I.T. Premises, Amravati Road, Nagpur- 440 033

No. Exams/Prof. Ex/961

Nagpur, dated the 26th October, 2023

MERIT LIST OF B. ED. FOURTH (C.B.S.) NEW SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2023

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or before 07 days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University. Objection received after Seven days will not be considered.

Order of Merit	Roll No.	Name of the Examinee	CGPA	College Code	College/ Dept.
I	994407	PRATIK RAJENDRA SUKHDEVE	9.06	85	JYOTIBA FULEY SHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR.
II	994317	RUPAL ANIL AMBADKAR	9.02	72	NAGPUR UNIVERSITY'S BR. S.K. WANKHEDE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR.
III	994282	MAMTA PRAKASH SHARMA	9.00	72	NAGPUR UNIVERSITY'S BR. S.K. WANKHEDE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR.
IV	996544	CHOURASIA NIDHI HARGOVIND	8.95	555	PUNJABHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GONDIA
IV	994995	THOMAS OPHELIA OSWALD	8.95	174	CHIRAYU K.C. BAJAJ COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR
V	994309	RAMAKANT WAMAN CHAVHAN	8.93	72	NAGPUR UNIVERSITY'S BR. S.K. WANKHEDE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR.
V	994952	MANSI	8.93	174	CHIRAYU K.C. BAJAJ COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR
VI	996248	SWAPNIL NARAYAN DOMALE	8.89	453	ANURAG ADHYAPAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, WARTHI.
VI	996576	TOLANI RIYA ASHOK	8.89	555	PUNJABHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GONDIA



		B.ED-4" SEL	M. SUN	1. 2023	
VII	994909	ASSUDANI NAMRATA MANOJ	8.86	174	CHIRAYU K.C. BAJAJ COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR
VIII	995083	RATHORE MANALI NAROTTAM	8.84	177	PRAJASATTAK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR
IX	995176	RAJORIYA SHITAL DINANATH	8.82	178	SHANTINIKETAN MAHILA SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR
X	996240	SADHIKA MUKUND DESHPANDE	8.80	453	ANURAG ADHYAPAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, WARTHI.
Х	994201	AATMIKA SUNIL MADNE	8.80	18	CENTRAL INDIA ADHYAPAK M.V., NAGPUR.
X	994924	DHILLON PARMINDER KAUR SURJEET SINGH	8.80	174	CHIRAYU K.C. BAJAJ COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation

(DR. PRAFULLA SABLE)

DIRECTOR,

BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION

Copy forwarded for information to :-

- 1) The Principals / Examinees concerned,
- 2) P.A. to Director, Examinations & Evaluation Board, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 3) The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 4) The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 5) The Asstt. Registrar(Enqr.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 6) The Asstt. Registrar(G.A.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 7) The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 8) The Record Keeper, Office of the Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluations, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- The Editors of Daily News papers in Vidarbha Region for favour of publishing the above Notification in the next issue of their esteemed papers as a "NEWS ITEM".

MSStt. Registrar (Prof. Exams.)

Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur